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1 Burger David (2007) 20.00
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00
+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

2 Rolli Michael (2007) 17.25
- Schmid Reto (2007) 8.75
o Bohner Nael (2007) 8.50

2 b Burkhalter Tom (2008) 18.25
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

2 c Bohner Nael (2007) 18.25
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

3 a Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.00
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00
- Schärz Adrian (2008) 9.00

3 b Oehrli Severin (2007) 18.00
- Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.00
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00

4 Schmid Nathan (2007) 17.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 9.00
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75

5 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 17.50
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
- Bissig Luc (2007) 8.75

6 a Vedelago Diego (2008) 17.25
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.50
- Eymann Alex (2008) 8.75

6 b Schmid Reto (2007) 17.25
- Rolli Michael (2007) 8.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

6 c Niederberger Nils (2008) 17.25
- Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.75
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

6 d Sutter Turi (2009) 18.25
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 9.75
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

7 a Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 17.25
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50

7 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 17.25
- Oehrli Severin (2007) 8.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

7 c Galli Silvan (2007) 17.25
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

7 d Eymann Alex (2008) 17.25
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
- Vedelago Diego (2008) 8.75

7 e Jaggi Maurin (2007) 17.25
o Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
o Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50

8 a Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 17.00
o Sutter Turi (2009) 8.50
o Nyffeler Luca (2009) 8.50

8 b Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 17.00
o Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50

8 c Huber Flavio (2009) 17.00
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

8 d Hofer Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Bachmann Manuel (2007) 8.50

8 e Oswald Lukas (2008) 18.25
o Wyss Raphael (2008) 8.50
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 9.75

8 f Wyss Raphael (2008) 18.25
+ Oswald Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

8 g Vogel Julian (2007) 19.75
+ Bachmann Manuel (2007) 10.00
+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 9.75

9 Bissig Luc (2007) 18.75
+ Bohner Nael (2007) 9.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.00

9 b Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75
+ Müller Noe (2008) 9.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 10.00

9 c Neukomm Nevio (2009) 19.75
+ Vedelago Diego (2008) 9.75
+ Jakob Sven (2008) 10.00

9 d Krummen Matthias (2009) 19.75
+ Nyffeler Luca (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75

9 e Karlen Fabio (2009) 19.75
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

10 Tschan Mirco (2008) 19.50
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

11 a Schärz Adrian (2008) 19.00
+ Fiechter Fabian (2007) 10.00
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 9.00

11 b Schär Ari (2007) 19.00
- Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.00
+ Sutter Turi (2009) 10.00

12 a Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
+ Wyss Raphael (2008) 10.00

12 b Jakob Sven (2008) 18.75
+ Bieneck Andrin (2008) 10.00
o Neukomm Nevio (2009) 8.75

13 a Bachmann Manuel (2007) 18.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50
+ Hofer Stefan (2007) 10.00

13 b Zeller Ianis (2008) 18.50
- Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

13 c Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.50
- Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

13 d Zürcher Florian (2007) 18.50
o Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Reto (2007) 10.00

13 e Nyffeler Luca (2009) 18.50
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
+ Tiefenbach Nic (2009) 10.00

13 f Niederberger Erik (2009) 18.50
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00
o Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50

13 g Müller Noe (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

13 h Ledermann Calvin (2008) 18.50
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50

13 i Hirschi Marco (2009) 18.50
o Karlen Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Huber Flavio (2009) 10.00

13 j Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Jakob Sven (2008) 8.50
+ Nyffeler Sandro (2008) 10.00

14 Fiechter Fabian (2007) 17.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Oswald Lukas (2008) 8.50


